1. Schnupper-Orientierungslauf 2013
Ergebnis

Pl

Stnr Name

Kurz 0,9 km 9 P (8) 0.9 km 10 Hm

o U W N

ak

3
11
5
9
15
34

38
6
31

Lucas/S. Dachselt/C.Knésel
Jonas/Christiane Pippereit
Fabian Wiersgalla

Sophia Hujer

Amelie Meier

Konstanze Irlinger

James Ebert
Benedikt Hujer
Marcel Montes

Lang 2,5 km 14 P (16) 2.5 km 35 Hm

o U w N

ak
ak
ak
ak
ak

37
44
19
10
23
24

35
18
19
19
32

9
11
33
36
39
40
41
42
43

Lukas Wittmer

Simon Lachner
Samuel/Julia/KP Mohrlen
Conny Holtz/Ole Baath
Laura Claul

Philipp ClauB

Roger Ebert

Ketil Malde

Eyvind Malde

Oda Malde

Marian Malde

Sophia Hujer
Christiane Pippereit
Gliinter Fleischhauer
Lars Wittmer

Simone Mortl

Kilian Irlinger
Michaela Moller
Andreas Moller
Jeanette Moller
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Jg Verein Zeit
9 P

04 TSV Jetzendorf 7:38
69 TSV Jetzendorf 8:21
02 TSV Jetzendorf 8:36
00 TSV Jetzendorf 11:10
06 TSV Jetzendorf 14:15
07 TSV Jetzendorf 14:16
11 OLV Landshut 19:18
06 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
06 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
14 P

99 TSV Jetzendorf 25:28
95 TSV Jetzendorf 28:37
06 TSV Jetzendorf 34:43
06 TSV Jetzendorf 42:00
04 TSV Jetzendorf 42:41
98 TSV Jetzendorf 42:43
75 OLV Landshut 18:32
69 TSV Grinwald 18:52
01 TSV Grinwald 28:27
03 TSV Grinwald 36:28
69 TSV Grinwald 37:39
00 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
69 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
41 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
71 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
68 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
00 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
04 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
08 TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst

TSV Jetzendorf Fehlst
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